
YEAR 1HC TIMETABLE: 2024-25

Celebration
Assembly (2pm)

8.45am

9am

1Oam

10.25am

10.50am

12pm

1pm

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2pm

2.30pm

Word of the day Word of the day Word of the day Word of the day Word of the day

English English English English PSHE

Guided reading

Snack and play Snack and play Snack and play Snack and play

Maths Maths Maths Maths R.E

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Opening circle time

Art (1.20-2.15pm)

Word Aware
History/Geography

Computing Closing Circle /
Golden time

11.30am Phonics Phonics Phonics Phonics Phonics Review

Word Aware

Snack and play

Maths Mastery 
(1.10-1.40pm)

Music

Word Aware
Science 

3pm Story Story Story Story

P.E - Indoor

P.E - Indoor

Guided reading Guided reading Guided reading English

Computing Science

Daily Mile / Spellings P.E - Outdoor


