YEAR IHC TIMETABLE: 2024-25

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.45am	Word of the day	Word of the day	Word of the day	Word of the day	Word of the day
9am	English	English	English	English	PSHE
10am	Guided reading	Guided reading	Guided reading	Guided reading	English
10.25am	Snack and play	Snack and play	Snack and play	Snack and play	Snack and play
10.50am	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	R.E
11.30am	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics Review
12pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
lpm	Opening circle time	Word Aware History/Geography	Maths Mastery (1.10-1.40pm)	Word Aware Science	Word Aware
2pm	Art (1.20-2.15pm)	Computing	Music	Science	Celebration Assembly (2pm)
2.30pm	P.E - Indoor	Computing	Daily Mile / Spellings	P.E - Outdoor	Closing Circle / Golden time
3pm	P.E – Indoor	Story	Story	Story	Story